1160000142

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	ry/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
······································		

Office Use Only



600282200716

TO FED 13 AN 3: 04

FEB 19 AM 9: 04

DEPARTMENT OF STA

FEB 2 2 2016 Y SULKER CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195

REFERENCE : 022486 4370848

AUTHORIZATION :

COST LIMIT : \$ 125.00

ORDER DATE: February 18, 2016

ORDER TIME : 10:0 AM

ORDER NO. : 022486-005

CUSTOMER NO: 4370848

FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: VENETIAN DRIVE REALTY, LLC

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: <u>LL</u>)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

CERTIFIED COPY
XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY
CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Melissa Zender -- EXT# 62956

EXAMINER:

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations					
SUBJEC	VENETIAN DRIVE REALTY, LLC					
	Name of Limited Liability Company					
The encl Existenc	osed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida					
Please re	turn all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:					
	Fran Mulnick Parker, Esq.					
	Name of Person					
The Law Offices of Fran Mulnick Parker						
Firm/Company						
888 Newark Avenue						
Address						
Jersey City, NJ 07306						
	City/State and Zip Code					
	fran@finparkerlaw.com					
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)					
For furth	er information concerning this matter, please call:					
	Fran Mulnick Parker 212 647-7392 Name of Contact Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number					
	Name of Contact Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number					
	MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301					
Enclosed	is a check for the following amount: \$\Boxed{\Pi}\$ \$125.00 \ \text{Filing Fee} \Boxed{\Pi}\$ \$130.00 \text{Filing Fee} & \Boxed{\Pi}\$ \$155.00 \text{Filing Fee} & \Boxed{\Pi}\$ \$160.00 \text{Filing Fee}, \text{Certificate} \\ \text{Certificate of Status} & \text{Certified Copy} & \text{of Status & Certified Copy}					

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605,0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN. LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

VENETIAN DRIVE	REALTY, LLC					
(Name of For	eign Limited Liability Con	npany; must inclu	de "Limited Liab	ility Company," "L.L.C.," or	"LLC.")	
Liability Company," "L.L.C.	ilternate name adopted for ," or "LLC.")	the purpose of tra	nsacting business	s in Florida. The alternate nan	ne must include	"Limited
2. Delaware		3.	81-1487659			
(Jurisdiction under the law company is organized)	of which foreign limited l	iability J.		(FEI number, if applicable)		
4. Upon Filing						
	(Date first transac (See sections 605.09	sted business in F 204 & 605,0905	lorida, if prior to F.S. to determine	registration.) penalty lightlity)	-	
5. c/o Mana Wynwood		·			_	
318 North West 23rd.	Street, Miami, FL 3312				_	
71031 1177 .02 1		ddress of Principa	al Office)			
6. 318 North West 23rd.	Street,	·			.	
Street, Miami, FL 331	127					
		(Mailing Address	s)		-	
7. Name and street address	ss of Florida registered a	gent: (P.O. Bo	x <u>NOT</u> accepts	ple)	# M	16
Name:	Corporation Service	Company			ر المسلم الراجعية الراجعية	££8
Office Address:	1201 Hays St				F.	5
	Tallahassee			, Florida 32301	Trans.	
		(City)		(Zip code)	- 7 . K	🧷 جَ
Registered agent's accep Having been named as re		ecant sarvica of	provess for the	ahaya etatad limiyad liaki	in namanin	
designated in this applica	ition, I hereby accept th	e appoint <mark>me</mark> nt t	us registered ag	ent and agree to act in thi	s capacity. I	further agree
to complywith the provision accept the obligations of it			and complete	performance of my duties,	, and I am far	niliar with an
accept the obligations of t	my postaton as registere	111-	4	Moliose 7.		
		VI Jeu	de	Melissa Zer		
		(begistered ag	ent's signature)	Asst. Vice Pre	sident	
8. The name, title or capa	acity and address of the	person(s) who h	as/have authori	ty to manage is/are:		
Moishe Mana, Solo Memi	ber					
318 North West 23rd. Stre	cet,		·		······	
Street, Miami, FL 33127						
 Attached is a certificate jurisdiction under the law 						
of the translator must be se		4		3		
	~	A				
		Signature of an a	uthorized person		-	
This decrees to server 1	` " ! :	(ns nana (1	Nan Blantae G	tatutar I am asmes that	talna in fames	tia-
This document is executed submitted in a document to						HOU
	Moishe Mana					

Typed or printed name of signee

Page 1

Delaware The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "VENETIAN DRIVE REALTY, LLC" IS DULY

FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD

STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS

OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE EIGHTEENTH DAY OF FEBRUARY, A.D. 2016.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "VENETIAN DRIVE REALTY, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE SIXTEENTH DAY OF FEBRUARY, A.D. 2016.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.

Authentication: 201853765

Date: 02-18-16

5965587 8300 SR# 20160934329